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Steven Addison 41:45.0 11:15.0 51:02.0 39:47.0 1 11 -1:58

Greg Symons 44:30.0 08:30.0 276 51:57.0 43:27.0 2 20 -1:03

Sam Galloway 39:30.0 13:30.0 52:06.0 38:36.0 3 9 -0:54

Keith Hood 32:40.0 20:20.0 828 52:25.0 32:05.0 4 1 -0:35

Lisa Christy 43:30.0 09:30.0 282 52:39.0 43:09.0 5 16 -0:21

Calum Campbell 43:20.0 09:40.0 52:49.0 43:09.0 6 17 -0:11

John Christy 43:00.0 10:00.0 281 52:56.0 42:56.0 7 15 -0:04

Fiona Drake 43:10.0 09:50.0 273 53:06.0 43:16.0 8 18 +0:06

Keith Copland 46:50.0 06:10.0 275 53:16.0 47:06.0 9 23 +0:16

Sarah Anderson 46:25.0 06:35.0 827 53:25.0 46:50.0 10 22 +0:25

Ally Brockie 35:00.0 18:00.0 928 53:27.0 35:27.0 11 4 +0:27

Anthony Addison 35:55.0 17:05.0 53:35.0 36:30.0 12 6 +0:35

Steven O'Brien 34:00.0 19:00.0 288 53:44.0 34:44.0 13 3 +0:44

Alan Torgerson 38:15.0 14:45.0 28 53:45.0 39:00.0 14 10 +0:45

Martin Caldwell 40:10.0 12:50.0 77 53:48.0 40:58.0 15 13 +0:48

Megan Smith 42:30.0 10:30.0 228 54:04.0 43:34.0 16 19 +1:04

Graham McClean 42:20.0 10:40.0 54:04.0 43:24.0 17 21 +1:04

Ken Stewart 41:40.0 11:20.0 12 54:06.0 42:46.0 18 14 +1:06

Mike Anderson 36:00.0 17:00.0 2 54:09.0 37:09.0 19 7 +1:09

Andrew Christy 32:40.0 20:20.0 128 54:21.0 34:01.0 20 2 +1:21

Laura Smith 53:00.0 00:00.0 427 54:45.0 54:45.0 21 8 +1:45

Chris O'Brien 35:55.0 17:05.0 27 54:45.0 37:40.0 22 26 +1:45

Alan Cameron 38:45.0 14:15.0 8 54:55.0 40:40.0 23 12 +1:55

Bryan Clark 33:15.0 19:45.0 285 55:58.0 36:13.0 24 5 +2:58

Janet Grigor 44:55.0 08:05.0 127 56:02.0 47:57.0 25 24 +3:02

Shaun Cavens 44:30.0 08:30.0 274 58:18.0 49:48.0 26 25 +5:18

Results by first across the line
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Keith Hood 32:40.0 20:20.0 828 52:25.0 32:05.0 4 1 -0:35

Andrew Christy 32:40.0 20:20.0 128 54:21.0 34:01.0 20 2 +1:21

Steven O'Brien 34:00.0 19:00.0 288 53:44.0 34:44.0 13 3 +0:44

Ally Brockie 35:00.0 18:00.0 928 53:27.0 35:27.0 11 4 +0:27

Bryan Clark 33:15.0 19:45.0 285 55:58.0 36:13.0 24 5 +2:58

Anthony Addison 35:55.0 17:05.0 53:35.0 36:30.0 12 6 +0:35

Mike Anderson 36:00.0 17:00.0 2 54:09.0 37:09.0 19 7 +1:09

Chris O'Brien 35:55.0 17:05.0 27 54:45.0 37:40.0 21 8 +1:45

Sam Galloway 39:30.0 13:30.0 52:06.0 38:36.0 3 9 -0:54

Alan Torgerson 38:15.0 14:45.0 28 53:45.0 39:00.0 14 10 +0:45

Steven Addison 41:45.0 11:15.0 51:02.0 39:47.0 1 11 -1:58

Alan Cameron 38:45.0 14:15.0 8 54:55.0 40:40.0 23 12 +1:55

Martin Caldwell 40:10.0 12:50.0 77 53:48.0 40:58.0 15 13 +0:48

Ken Stewart 41:40.0 11:20.0 12 54:06.0 42:46.0 18 14 +1:06

John Christy 43:00.0 10:00.0 281 52:56.0 42:56.0 7 15 -0:04

Lisa Christy 43:30.0 09:30.0 282 52:39.0 43:09.0 5 16 -0:21

Calum Campbell 43:20.0 09:40.0 52:49.0 43:09.0 6 17 -0:11

Fiona Drake 43:10.0 09:50.0 273 53:06.0 43:16.0 8 18 +0:06

Graham McClean 42:20.0 10:40.0 54:04.0 43:24.0 16 19 +1:04

Greg Symons 44:30.0 08:30.0 276 51:57.0 43:27.0 2 20 -1:03

Megan Smith 42:30.0 10:30.0 228 54:04.0 43:34.0 17 21 +1:04

Sarah Anderson 46:25.0 06:35.0 827 53:25.0 46:50.0 10 22 +0:25

Keith Copland 46:50.0 06:10.0 275 53:16.0 47:06.0 9 23 +0:16

Janet Grigor 44:55.0 08:05.0 127 56:02.0 47:57.0 25 24 +3:02

Shaun Cavens 44:30.0 08:30.0 274 58:18.0 49:48.0 26 25 +5:18

Laura Smith 53:00.0 00:00.0 427 54:45.0 54:45.0 22 26 +1:45

Results by fastest time


